
140

150

160

170

na
no

se
co

nd

60704 60712 60720 60728 60736

MJD

03/05/25 is_5igrt60702_35.ppp_defaut−3d−15

391 s: Mdev= 0.36686E−12 Tdev= 83 ps
783 s: Mdev= 0.20138E−12 Tdev= 91 ps
1566 s: Mdev= 0.13250E−12 Tdev= 120 ps
3131 s: Mdev= 0.87416E−13 Tdev= 158 ps
6262 s: Mdev= 0.61968E−13 Tdev= 224 ps
12524 s: Mdev= 0.43059E−13 Tdev= 311 ps
25048 s: Mdev= 0.33278E−13 Tdev= 481 ps
50096 s: Mdev= 0.24037E−13 Tdev= 695 ps
100193 s: Mdev= 0.18052E−13 Tdev= 1044 ps
200385 s: Mdev= 0.14066E−13 Tdev= 1627 ps
400770 s: Mdev= 0.13669E−13 Tdev= 3163 ps
801540 s: Mdev= 0.21571E−13 Tdev= 9982 ps
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